Page 1 of 5
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX17141
Revised: 03/16/18
CANOPY LIGHT
-3
4
°
-

Light A= Asymmetric 50= 5000K L= Black1 PC= 120-277V  Photocell
W= White1 EM= Emergency Battery Backup
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MP-CP28UP-50B
Notes:
1. Custom options are special order. Contact your MaxLite representative for quantities and lead times.
DIMENSIONS:
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
SHEET 1  OF 1
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA
MFG
APPROVED
Maxlite 10/9/2017
DWG NO
TITLE
SIZE
D
SCALE
REV
1 / 1.5
2.753.50
11.22
11.81
2.36
11.8111.81 in.
29.99 cm.
2.36 in.
5.99 cm.
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
SHEET 1  OF 1
DRAWN
CHECKED